4"X36" Aluminum Single Door Header
W/304ss Covers CSDH-4X36
Unikoo Glass & Hardware. All Rights Reserved.
Specifications
Product Overview:
Material: Aluminum                            Accessories: 4 screws                  Body Height:1-3/4” (44.5mm)
Body Width: 4” (102mm)                   Body Length:36” (915mm)            Finish:  Brushed Nickel, Matte Black, Satin Anodize
• Includes Snap-In Cover Plates with All Door Closer Fabrication Completed.
• Standard 4" Size.
• Headers Do Not Include Door Closers.
• Brushed Nickel, Matte Black finishes come with covers. Satin Anodize finish is supplied without cover.
Recommendations:
To ensure public safety, we strongly advise using only tempered safety glass.
1/2”（12mm）1/2”（12mm）
2-3/4”（
70m
m
)
36”(915mm)
36”(915mm)
3-7/8”（
98m
m
)
4”（
102m
m
) Ø3/8”（10mm）
Ø1/4”（6mm）
1-1/4”
(31.8mm)
7”（178mm)
3-7/8”(98.2m
m
)
7/16”
(11m
m
)
3-15/16”（
99.8m
m
)
2-3/4”（70mm)
Ø1-13/16”
(46mm)
1-
15
/6
”
(4
9.
9m
m
)
R3/32”
(3mm)
3-15/16”（99.8mm)
3-7/8”(98.2mm)
3-7/8”（98mm)
4”（102mm)1-
3/
4”
 (4
4.
5m
m
)
Unikoo Glass & Hardware. All Rights Reserved.
• UNIKOO warrants it's commercial hardware for a period of 1 year from the date of  purchase. UNIKOO commercial hardware
is warranted against material and workamanship defects.
• All warranty claims are subject to inspection by UNIKOO before providing a resolution against the warranty claim.
• This warranty is void if it is determined after UNIKOO inspection that the Hardware has been improperly installed and/or
maintained in a manner not conforming to UNIKOO guidelines and instructions provided at time of purchase.
• UNIKOO's responsibility to provide a resolution under said warranty will be limited to a refund of purchased price or provide a
replacement for the hardware.
• The refund or replacement will constitute UNIKOO's limited liability and obligation for any and all defective
material/workmanship for said warranty claim.
• THIS WARRANTY IS EXCLUSIVE AND UNIKOO MAKES NO OTHER WARRANTY, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED.
 Cover
Plate
Mounting
Lugs
Closer Mounting Bracket
Round Head
 MS
INSTALL WITH OVERHEAD CONCEALED DOOR CLOSER
(Closer need to buy seperately)
ALWAYS REFERENCE DIMENSIONS
TO ENSURE ACCURACY
*Not shown to scale.
4"X36" Aluminum Single Door Header
W/304ss Covers
CSDH-4X36